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National Forensic Sciences University  

School of Law, Forensic Justice and Policy Studies 

Merit List 2025-26 

B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.)  

We are delighted to announce the Merit list for B.Sc. LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year 

Integrated programme of School of Law, Forensic Justice & Policy Studies, NFSU 

Gandhinagar 2025, prepared on the basis of revised All India Rank UG CLAT- 2025. 

B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.) 

General 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration No 
NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250047967 25REG00061178 TANAY JOHRI 

2 NFSU250007293 25REG00014062 MAYUKH DYUTI DHAR 

3 NFSU250072943 25REG00089295 KHYATI 

4 NFSU250045297 25REG00058841 KRITI PANDEY 

5 NFSU250063694 25REG00077866 SATVIK SRIVASTAVA 

6 NFSU250015324 25REG00025775 PARTH TYAGI 

7 NFSU250042734 25REG00030384 ANN MICHELLE SIMON 

8 NFSU250036136 25REG00050218 RITAM SARKAR 

9 NFSU250035651 25REG00047327 RISHIKA GUPTA 

10 NFSU250028272 25REG00039639 AYUSHI R PILLAI 

11 NFSU250002126 25REG00004557 DEEKSHA S 

12 NFSU250018059 25REG00026415 ADITYA SINGH RATHORE 

13 NFSU250002607 25REG00000306 APOORVA SHARMA 

14 NFSU250002149 25REG00003514 SIDHARAT SOM MOHANTY 

15 NFSU250016646 25REG00019495 SAPTAK DAS BAKSHI 

16 NFSU250072063 25REG00085445 ANANYA TULSIAN 

17 NFSU250072184 25REG00086109 PRARTHANA VIJ 

18 NFSU250018603 25REG00010397 PARI PARIJAAT PATNAIK 

19 NFSU250040021 25REG00054067 PARVATHY P PRABHU 

20 NFSU250067899 25REG00019772 SOMRUDDHA ROY CHOUDHURY 

21 NFSU250009614 25REG00017727 AIMEE MARIAM THAMPY 

22 NFSU250064034 25REG00078066 DIYA ANN JOSE 

23 NFSU250014247 25REG00024171 ALI SALMAN 

24 NFSU250038678 25REG00020446 ANUSHKA JHA 

25 NFSU250065334 25REG00021341 AADITHYAN M 

26 NFSU250034759 25REG00049456 CHAVDA JAY MANDANBHAI 
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27 NFSU250048779 25REG00000888 RAJAT GUPTA 

28 NFSU250037350 25REG00036305 AYUSH GUPTA 

29 NFSU250012932 25REG00022464 YATHARTH DHASMANA 

30 NFSU250005781 25REG00009832 SHROTIBHA BANSAL 

31 NFSU250065889 25REG00012134 ANANYA VIJAYAN 

32 NFSU250003516 25REG00007207 AKSHAT TRIPATHI 

33 NFSU250025606 25REG00031731 UJJWAL 

34 NFSU250033848 25REG00048378 ARJUN NASHIER 

35 NFSU250073459 25REG00090328 VIBHA GURUPRASAD 

36 NFSU250005810 25REG00004443 RIDDHI UPADHYAYA 

37 NFSU250011221 25REG00017479 AADI GAURAV PANT 

38 NFSU250017581 25REG00022262 VIBHOR BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 

39 NFSU250073115 25REG00089842 MANVI KUMARI 

40 NFSU250023631 25REG00019898 ABHINAV YADAV 

41 NFSU250023185 25REG00002366 SOUBHAGYO SARKAR 

42 NFSU250070109 25REG00009598 PAILLA VIGHNESH REDDY 

43 NFSU250072953 25REG00015802 SHALEEN SHIV 

44 NFSU250074428 25REG00087659 LAKSHYA MITTAL 

45 NFSU250068416 25REG00055105 RIYA SINGH 

46 NFSU250038168 25REG00040503 PRASHASTI YADAV 

47 NFSU250072730 25REG00088360 ANUSHKA MISHRA 

48 NFSU250072898 25REG00089184 NIKITA VAISHNAV 

49 NFSU250034305 25REG00033750 ATULYA PRATAP 

50 NFSU250017867 25REG00028641 ISHIKA KALRA 

51 NFSU250009855 25REG00006955 NEETA 

52 NFSU250063476 25REG00073028 NAKUL DEV SINGH RATHORE 

53 NFSU250004791 25REG00009789 ANUSHKA GUPTA 

54 NFSU250051045 25REG00064168 TUSHAR SONI 

55 NFSU250042396 25REG00050267 OM MISHRA 

56 NFSU250026980 25REG00008912 YUVRAJ SHARMA 

57 NFSU250073341 25REG00089940 VANSHIKA BHAKUNI 

58 NFSU250026396 25REG00032035 POTHAVAJHALA PRANAV KARTHIK 

59 NFSU250072056 25REG00024829 H SHUBHA SREE 

60 NFSU250073252 25REG00043806 DAKSHA HIRANI 

61 NFSU250070541 25REG00083868 LUCKY CHAUDHARY 

62 NFSU250074026 25REG00091246 ABHA MISHRA 

63 NFSU250000784 25REG00001773 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY 

64 NFSU250016200 25REG00004907 AYUSHEE ABISMITA 

65 NFSU250072016 25REG00039284 NIRBHAY DUTT SHARMA 

66 NFSU250000551 25REG00001317 KEERTHANA KRISHNAKUMAR 

67 NFSU250047015 25REG00058751 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA 

68 NFSU250044077 25REG00057846 PRIYAM MANGAL 

69 NFSU250069753 25REG00067024 NIMISH DUBEY 
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70 NFSU250045446 25REG00058930 ADITYA THAKRE 

71 NFSU250035570 25REG00050269 JUVERIA QURESHI 

72 NFSU250050933 25REG00060830 SRIJNA KHAIRAH 

73 NFSU250002394 25REG00004766 R R VIVEKANAND 

74 NFSU250033132 25REG00047625 SIDDHARTH SWAIN 

75 NFSU250000933 25REG00002006 ANJANEYA SHAHI 

76 NFSU250002684 25REG00005446 AYUSH PATHAK 

77 NFSU250000572 25REG00001388 STHUTHI PRASANTH 

78 NFSU250028025 25REG00041730 HARSHIT KUMAR KANODIA 

79 NFSU250027762 25REG00041368 PAHAL SHARMA 

80 NFSU250000661 25REG00001345 SUHANI SINGH 

81 NFSU250044493 25REG00058181 YATIKA 

82 NFSU250034799 25REG00049441 DEVIKA VELLORA MADATHIL 

83 NFSU250046707 25REG00060019 NIRMIT 

84 NFSU250062258 25REG00076315 ARYA SINGH BAGHEL 

85 NFSU250040048 25REG00027033 NAVISHA 

86 NFSU250060237 25REG00073894 AADYA YADAV 

87 NFSU250004974 25REG00005594 MIMANSA CHAND 

88 NFSU250027671 25REG00011072 ABHIJEET RAUSHAN 

89 NFSU250040989 25REG00010844 KRISHNA SOOD 

90 NFSU250074241 25REG00089803 MOHD SHAIB REHMANI 

91 NFSU250061598 25REG00075572 SHREYA 

92 NFSU250028820 25REG00042806 SHERKAR VEDSHREE MAKARAND 

93 NFSU250058931 25REG00071923 PRANAY DESHWAL 

94 NFSU250064528 25REG00007165 KSHITIJ SINGH 

95 NFSU250057466 25REG00063425 NITYA MISHRA 

96 NFSU250011773 25REG00007807 SIDDHARTH JAY PUROHIT 

97 NFSU250049952 25REG00004812 TUHINANSHU CHOUDHARY 

98 NFSU250009488 25REG00017489 JOEL MARY BIJU 

99 NFSU250025930 25REG00039363 NASREEN SULTANA 

100 NFSU250001881 25REG00000606 SIDDHARTH JHA 

101 NFSU250012927 25REG00022463 AARUSHI GROVER 

102 NFSU250046564 25REG00059712 ASTHA RAJMANI AGNIHOTRI 

103 NFSU250010762 25REG00019462 YESHASVI BARANIYA 

104 NFSU250021848 25REG00013694 YESHASVI BARANIYA 

105 NFSU250072627 25REG00088055 LAXMAN RAM 

106 NFSU250064497 25REG00062598 ARSHDEEP KAUR 

107 NFSU250061334 25REG00003083 ARZOO DWIVEDI 

108 NFSU250001598 25REG00003433 KHUSH ARORA 

109 NFSU250058979 25REG00039198 ADITYA SINGH BAGHEL 

110 NFSU250040611 25REG00014084 PALAK SINGH 

111 NFSU250073971 25REG00092029 ADITYA RANJAN 

112 NFSU250068062 25REG00031322 PRATYUSH ANMOL 
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113 NFSU250026978 25REG00027140 AYUSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

114 NFSU250038071 25REG00001181 RUDRA TAK 

115 NFSU250038420 25REG00006051 SALIGANTI SATHWIK 

116 NFSU250041150 25REG00019198 DEBAJYOTI MOHANTY 

117 NFSU250024543 25REG00037868 SUJAL SAPANKUMAR SHAH 

118 NFSU250035162 25REG00049854 KAUSHIK RAJ 

119 NFSU250054533 25REG00065264 TARUN JAIMINI 

120 NFSU250044828 25REG00008736 SRISHTI KANDWAL 

121 NFSU250051925 25REG00056129 AAKRITI SHARMA 

122 NFSU250002429 25REG00005088 KESHAV DEORA 

123 NFSU250070049 25REG00062387 KHUSHBU BISHNOI 

124 NFSU250033637 25REG00047023 ADITYA KUMAR BHATT 

125 NFSU250074210 25REG00092226 RIYA AGGARWAL 

126 NFSU250049363 25REG00062561 VINAYAK VATS 

127 NFSU250024268 25REG00021376 KRISHNA PANDIT 

128 NFSU250068278 25REG00079217 PRAGYA GUPTA 

129 NFSU250074061 25REG00091814 VEDANSHI MISHRA 

130 NFSU250074399 25REG00093235 ASIT DWIVEDI 

131 NFSU250000532 25REG00001201 SAUMYA  CHAUHAN 

132 NFSU250072633 25REG00088084 JAYA SHARMA 

133 NFSU250023413 25REG00009118 ADITYA RAJ 

134 NFSU250071813 25REG00031550 ANISHA CHOUDHARY 

135 NFSU250028261 25REG00041463 ISHA SHARMA 

136 NFSU250073797 25REG00091728 ANANYA NAYAK 

137 NFSU250072193 25REG00086154 MISHTHI CHATURVEDI 

138 NFSU250073421 25REG00090709 RAJASVI BOHRA 

139 NFSU250048239 25REG00059322 VANSH YADAV 

140 NFSU250073627 25REG00088904 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY 

141 NFSU250039222 25REG00012555 DEEPAKSHI 

142 NFSU250047806 25REG00057280 AYUSH KEDIA 

143 NFSU250066488 25REG00077701 SIDDHARTH PANDEY 

144 NFSU250010975 25REG00019538 VAISHVI SHRIVASTAVA 

145 NFSU250047392 25REG00020356 EKLAVYA BHADOO 

146 NFSU250050461 25REG00062879 UNIQUE 

147 NFSU250039818 25REG00054327 ARADHAK SHARMA 

148 NFSU250002666 25REG00005324 VAISHNAVI AGRAWAL 

149 NFSU250045585 25REG00019340 ATHARVA GADGILWAR 

150 NFSU250000339 25REG00000705 SHIVESH SINGH 

151 NFSU250072133 25REG00085516 UNNATI SHARMA 

152 NFSU250065072 25REG00025208 KAVYANJALI SINGH 

153 NFSU250072775 25REG00088713 SWAYAM JAIN 

154 NFSU250037194 25REG00001770 ADARSH SHUKLA 

155 NFSU250071637 25REG00084504 GANDHAR UDAY RAIKAR 



 

 
Prepared by 
Mr. Sukrit Garg 

Checked by 
Dr. Ripal Gupta  

Verified by  
Dr. Bishwa K. Dash 

Dean 
Prof. (Dr.) Purvi Pokhariyal 

 
Page 5 of 24 
 

156 NFSU250063491 25REG00046371 REETEE SEEMA 

157 NFSU250070464 25REG00029959 SAHIL AHMED 

158 NFSU250003351 25REG00001470 MANSI DADHICH 

159 NFSU250006980 25REG00000877 PRANIKA PANDEY 

160 NFSU250054978 25REG00067719 BONHISIKHA DAS 

161 NFSU250073141 25REG00004171 AKANKSHYA SWAIN 

162 NFSU250047822 25REG00060949 PRABHAT KUMAR YADAV 

163 NFSU250003385 25REG00003957 LAXMI PRAVEENKUMAR SHARMA 

164 NFSU250049903 25REG00063196 SANIDHYA DIXIT 

165 NFSU250033592 25REG00048122 VISHAKHA CHOUDHARY 

166 NFSU250028158 25REG00001315 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY 

167 NFSU250072774 25REG00000660 NAVNEETH K. IYER 

168 NFSU250013701 25REG00020784 AYUSHI VERMA 

169 NFSU250053889 25REG00066885 SUDHANSHU SHUKLA 

170 NFSU250007274 25REG00012330 JAHNAVI BANSAL 

171 NFSU250073853 25REG00039390 SHUBHAM SWARUP MISHRA 

172 NFSU250072779 25REG00024887 ANUPURNA SRIVASTAVA 

173 NFSU250038079 25REG00052846 RATAN PRIYA 

174 NFSU250040178 25REG00029890 SURYA NARAYANAN A 

175 NFSU250050605 25REG00061953 TANUSHA SINGHA 

176 NFSU250072885 25REG00089126 HARSHITA 

177 NFSU250068975 25REG00054756 ANIRUDH YADAV 

178 NFSU250015871 25REG00026470 ANUSHREE DIXIT 

179 NFSU250052177 25REG00056114 ALVIYA JAVED 

180 NFSU250002441 25REG00004808 MEGHA SHARMA 

181 NFSU250074374 25REG00089720 BOLLA HIMA VARSHA 

182 NFSU250074089 25REG00092418 MANSI T 

183 NFSU250072506 25REG00087552 PALAK SHARMA 

184 NFSU250054705 25REG00060518 PALAK SHARMA 

185 NFSU250012836 25REG00022346 ISHANT SINGH DHAKAD 

186 NFSU250056821 25REG00035395 NILESH BISHNOI 

187 NFSU250042321 25REG00047970 ASMITA LAHA 

188 NFSU250042592 25REG00056644 NISHITA KUMAR 

189 NFSU250002653 25REG00005380 SOHUM KUMAR 

190 NFSU250032471 25REG00000930 KULDEEP SINGH DEV 

191 NFSU250072896 25REG00012912 SIYA MATTA 

192 NFSU250064960 25REG00027645 MALHAR UNMESH NARVEKAR 

193 NFSU250071262 25REG00083434 LOKESH RAJ 

194 NFSU250016981 25REG00027924 SRIJITA BHOWMIK 

195 NFSU250074596 25REG00093501 AMISHA KIRAN 

196 NFSU250005595 25REG00011242 HARSHIT NIGAM 

197 NFSU250011070 25REG00001819 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 

198 NFSU250072945 25REG00085770 SHIVAM KUMAR 
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199 NFSU250034887 25REG00016660 HARSHITA PATHAK 

200 NFSU250050514 25REG00063812 SHANTANU SINGH PARIHAR 

201 NFSU250034954 25REG00049651 TEJAL ARORA 

202 NFSU250037068 25REG00040793 DISHA S R 

203 NFSU250004928 25REG00007693 JANHVI PANDEY 

204 NFSU250070170 25REG00005768 MEENAKSHI ADITYA 

205 NFSU250074391 25REG00084091 YASHASHVI BAHUGUNA 

206 NFSU250065104 25REG00040725 AASMI SAHOO 

207 NFSU250072146 25REG00085964 MAYANK DWIVEDI 

208 NFSU250033146 25REG00047656 ALOK KUMAR 

209 NFSU250069660 25REG00078427 DHANVIN PRATAP SINGH 

210 NFSU250066315 25REG00061646 PALLAVI HARODE 

211 NFSU250019682 25REG00031450 ARYAN AWASTHI 

212 NFSU250058294 25REG00060848 PRIYATUS DUTTA 

213 NFSU250061610 25REG00074607 NELSON REDDY 

214 NFSU250067159 25REG00046861 CHARUSHI VERMA 

215 NFSU250071152 25REG00064201 PRANJAL SINGH 

216 NFSU250072240 25REG00066393 LAVNYA GOLERIA 

217 NFSU250072022 25REG00068276 DEVANSH SINGH RATHORE 

218 NFSU250072580 25REG00087903 ABHIJITH A S 

219 NFSU250014899 25REG00025065 DHRUV SHARMA 

220 NFSU250034391 25REG00016328 SRIYA SHALINI PANDA 

221 NFSU250074244 25REG00092921 RONIT RAJ 

222 NFSU250073030 25REG00089575 MRIDUSHI TYAGI 

223 NFSU250016121 25REG00002079 SADHANA TIWARI 

224 NFSU250038293 25REG00053013 RITHVIKA GURURAJA BEDRE 

225 NFSU250072356 25REG00073462 ASAVARI NAUTIYAL 

226 NFSU250041271 25REG00050271 SREELAKSHMI.S 

227 NFSU250014062 25REG00017417 TANISHQ BAJAJ 

228 NFSU250000146 25REG00000269 KRITY UPADHYAY 

229 NFSU250073123 25REG00000479 NIVEDYHA K 

230 NFSU250073174 25REG00089752 APURV RAJ 

231 NFSU250000925 25REG00001942 SUBHASHINI SINGH 

232 NFSU250006640 25REG00012149 MAHEK RASTOGI 

233 NFSU250044475 25REG00008556 PRATHAM BHARDWAJ 

234 NFSU250072741 25REG00039594 PRAKHAR SHARMA 

235 NFSU250041455 25REG00033482 SHRUTI SONI 

236 NFSU250051766 25REG00064880 SUBHODEEP DUTTA 

237 NFSU250072890 25REG00084197 VINAYAK TIWARI 

238 NFSU250072455 25REG00087271 GEETA SHREE PAWAR 

239 NFSU250069115 25REG00019173 SHIV PRIYA SEN 

240 NFSU250058690 25REG00071699 ARANYA 

241 NFSU250010260 25REG00018650 SUYASH KUMAR PAUL 
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242 NFSU250073607 25REG00091264 NILANSH VYAS 

243 NFSU250073598 25REG00091212 RITVIZ PANDEY 

244 NFSU250053537 25REG00062687 SHOBHIT TIWARI 

245 NFSU250027591 25REG00040807 UJJWAL NATH TIWARI 

246 NFSU250068391 25REG00068827 ARYA SHREE 

247 NFSU250001583 25REG00003459 AISHWARYA NALIN 

248 NFSU250000893 25REG00002051 VIDUSHI SHARMA 

249 NFSU250004792 25REG00008402 SHAYAN AHMED 

250 NFSU250048080 25REG00060972 ROHIT KHEDAR 

251 NFSU250045263 25REG00013468 EVANGEL TITUS V 

252 NFSU250062990 25REG00076912 JOSSITAA SHARMA 

253 NFSU250007887 25REG00014261 BHAVYA MATHUR 

254 NFSU250072055 25REG00006938 RUNJHUN SAXENA 

255 NFSU250023020 25REG00031292 AYUSH KUMAR OJHA 

256 NFSU250043014 25REG00057083 ADITYA PATHAK 

257 NFSU250040208 25REG00037426 KRITI RAJ 

258 NFSU250064079 25REG00078277 MANSI SHARMA 

259 NFSU250047989 25REG00061058 RATHOD ANJANI HEMANT KUMAR 

260 NFSU250037615 25REG00034736 NAMRATA MAURYA 

261 NFSU250041661 25REG00019304 SHAMBHAVI AMAN 

262 NFSU250002458 25REG00004656 SNEHA DATTA 

263 NFSU250069661 25REG00056491 PRACHI MODI 

264 NFSU250032824 25REG00028188 ABHIGYA SINGH 

265 NFSU250046210 25REG00059170 LAKSHITA RATHORE 

266 NFSU250072042 25REG00085499 SPOORTHI SHIVAKUMAR BIRADAR 

267 NFSU250062611 25REG00075250 SUDIKSHA SINGH 

268 NFSU250026617 25REG00040142 BHUMI PATHAK 

269 NFSU250058936 25REG00069936 ANANYA JAIN 

270 NFSU250003003 25REG00005459 KRISHNA KEVIN KUMAR PATEL 

271 NFSU250073131 25REG00087197 SURBHI RANI 

272 NFSU250022369 25REG00033984 PRACHI MAHESHWARI 

273 NFSU250067094 25REG00081136 ANVESH CHOUHAN 

274 NFSU250006069 25REG00000979 KARTIK SHARMA 

275 NFSU250006040 25REG00010622 HIMALAY TAK 

276 NFSU250010879 25REG00000827 PARAS YADAV 

277 NFSU250053796 25REG00062327 DEVESH KUMAR MISHRA 

278 NFSU250009432 25REG00001117 IRIES ANNIE BENJAMIN 

279 NFSU250055239 25REG00057103 SURYANSH GUPTA 

280 NFSU250000376 25REG00000530 NAVISH 

281 NFSU250047587 25REG00034764 VYOM BANSAL 

282 NFSU250058212 25REG00062320 MEGHNA SINGH 

283 NFSU250043987 25REG00057445 PRATEEK 

284 NFSU250038257 25REG00000698 ANUSHKA LAKSHMI 
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285 NFSU250045338 25REG00010341 HRITVIK RAJ VERMA 

286 NFSU250000880 25REG00001811 AVANYA SINGH 

287 NFSU250022573 25REG00004802 ROHIT GIRI 

288 NFSU250031932 25REG00039723 SUNISKA 

289 NFSU250011586 25REG00020609 RAAJ MISHRA 

290 NFSU250044209 25REG00033423 AKSHIT KUMAR PATEL 

291 NFSU250001215 25REG00002574 TARUSHI KHAIRWAR 

292 NFSU250016676 25REG00006441 HARSHITA SINGH 

293 NFSU250072542 25REG00030518 JANHVI SINGH 

294 NFSU250018003 25REG00013942 KUNNAL KUMAR 

295 NFSU250073617 25REG00091038 RISHAV RAJ 

296 NFSU250073121 25REG00088760 REWA UPADHYAY 

297 NFSU250074071 25REG00092275 SREOSHI MAJUMDAR 

298 NFSU250054678 25REG00067230 SHREYA DUBEY 

299 NFSU250037201 25REG00028749 RANI 

300 NFSU250010285 25REG00017506 ANUSHREE PRADEEP BALAN 

301 NFSU250016968 25REG00015541 LAVANYA GIRDHAR 

302 NFSU250001138 25REG00002112 RUDRA OZA 

303 NFSU250033806 25REG00027958 NAZIA TAHSEEN 

304 NFSU250000958 25REG00002038 SRISTI DAS 

305 NFSU250071277 25REG00084107 VANSHIKA SHUKLA 

306 NFSU250036186 25REG00020018 KRITIKA SHARMA 

307 NFSU250020191 25REG00032150 ASHANK SHARMA 

308 NFSU250010589 25REG00005296 URAVI GOUTAM 

309 NFSU250072347 25REG00086477 ASMI KUMAR 

310 NFSU250010249 25REG00017614 AYURNITA DASH 

311 NFSU250016253 25REG00026923 SHAKEB ARSALAN 

312 NFSU250033265 25REG00047754 RAJAT KUMAR 

313 NFSU250001441 25REG00003077 RAUNAK BORAL 

314 NFSU250014770 25REG00025019 YASHASVI 

315 NFSU250073940 25REG00086309 KUMARI ANJALI BHARTI 

316 NFSU250002740 25REG00005504 MANISHA BHARATI 

317 NFSU250072265 25REG00037119 R B BALASURYA 

318 NFSU250023699 25REG00035292 HARIPRANITHAA E 

319 NFSU250026569 25REG00036606 SUGANDH SARTHAK 

320 NFSU250008517 25REG00016097 DRASHYA SHARMA 

321 NFSU250071401 25REG00060871 PRIYA MISHRA 

322 NFSU250073977 25REG00092108 ANTIMA VISHWAKARMA 

323 NFSU250005917 25REG00011823 NANDAGOPAL NAMBIAR CK 

324 NFSU250034293 25REG00030449 MD DANISH PARWEZ 

325 NFSU250063558 25REG00058973 RAKSHA YADAV 

326 NFSU250030575 25REG00040055 SUJAL KUMAR 

327 NFSU250073732 25REG00086076 DELISHA SHEIKH 
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328 NFSU250052194 25REG00027389 GUNJAN PRASHANT SHINDE 

329 NFSU250006683 25REG00013116 GRISHMI TAMKORIA 

330 NFSU250002534 25REG00004984 MANYATA RAJEEV SINGH 

331 NFSU250061782 25REG00075787 NIDHI 

332 NFSU250074027 25REG00084646 ANSHU KUMARI 

333 NFSU250007015 25REG00013575 ABHISHEK PATHAK 

334 NFSU250023085 25REG00004634 SHARBANI SINHA 

335 NFSU250063000 25REG00060956 YUVRAJ SONKER 

336 NFSU250002952 25REG00006065 ADEETI PRIYA 

337 NFSU250052624 25REG00062556 NISHANT GANGWAR 

338 NFSU250008746 25REG00003837 ADITI DIWAKAR 

339 NFSU250071962 25REG00085148 KAUSTUBH JYOTISHI 

340 NFSU250000508 25REG00000675 ERJA ARYA 

341 NFSU250002613 25REG00003884 TISYA HRISHIKESH ACHARYA 

342 NFSU250072536 25REG00003905 MRIDUL SAXENA 

343 NFSU250028024 25REG00035644 AMRIT 

344 NFSU250000667 25REG00001533 RAUNAK SINGH 

345 NFSU250049311 25REG00061224 SHAIK MAHAMMAD ZAMEER 

346 
NFSU250074320 

25REG00044893 
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 
JAYASINGH 

347 NFSU250074246 25REG00090993 SHIKHA SHUKLA 

348 NFSU250072703 25REG00019131 SHIVAM KUMAR 

349 NFSU250072210 25REG00086048 TUSHAR 

350 NFSU250065271 25REG00079540 RAGHAV TYAGI 

351 NFSU250068455 25REG00082289 SAINA 

352 NFSU250073294 25REG00010154 ANIMESH LAVANIA 

353 NFSU250037933 25REG00019526 PREETI BADAL 

354 NFSU250021858 25REG00033267 PRACHI KHUNGAR 

355 NFSU250003158 25REG00006498 R CHETANAA 

356 NFSU250073679 25REG00088260 B.TARUN 

357 NFSU250024474 25REG00002862 MARREDDY KOWSHIK REDDY 

358 NFSU250005903 25REG00005464 JAGRITI MISHRA 

359 NFSU250044281 25REG00058020 SIA ARORA 

360 NFSU250022746 25REG00016278 PURNIMA D 

361 NFSU250073349 25REG00004221 SAAMYA 

362 NFSU250026736 25REG00035848 SNEHA KRISHNAN 

363 NFSU250030214 25REG00005982 ABHIGYAN SHRIVASTAVA 

364 NFSU250071072 25REG00065812 SHUCHI KUMARI 

365 NFSU250066890 25REG00080409 YASHPAL SINGH JASWAL 

366 NFSU250026935 25REG00012307 AYUSH GAUTAM 

367 NFSU250004376 25REG00007531 SIDDHARTH GAURAV 

368 NFSU250047720 25REG00060861 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA 

369 NFSU250071507 25REG00084505 AYUSH RATHORE 
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370 NFSU250073014 25REG00089506 TANISHKA SINGH 

371 NFSU250014721 25REG00003543 PALLAVI MANJUNATH KODIHAL 

372 NFSU250046751 25REG00058242 VINAYAK GAUR 

373 NFSU250040035 25REG00035699 ARYAN RAWAL 

374 NFSU250047824 25REG00058539 AUGUSTH MUNI PANDEY 

375 NFSU250047489 25REG00060559 PARTH KUTHEKAR 

376 NFSU250004356 25REG00008920 AHALYA S NAIR 

377 NFSU250074058 25REG00092338 RAGINI PRAJAPATI 

378 NFSU250071496 25REG00084524 AVANTIKA SRIVASTAVA 

379 NFSU250072372 25REG00086817 RUSHEL CHAKRABORTY 

380 NFSU250033636 25REG00011689 SNIGDHA JANVEJA 

381 NFSU250073446 25REG00090787 AAHNA ROY 

382 NFSU250003083 25REG00004262 MOHAMMAD TARIQ 

383 NFSU250048064 25REG00061313 ANSHIKA VERMA 

384 NFSU250031912 25REG00046380 MEETKAMAL HEMANT RAJPUT 

385 NFSU250013504 25REG00006919 ANYA SINGH 

386 NFSU250004136 25REG00008527 
VASAMSETTI VENKATA SAI 
SRUJAN HARSHA 

387 NFSU250008749 25REG00008330 SHREYA SINGH 

388 NFSU250021159 25REG00031277 DIMPAL BALONIYA 

389 NFSU250072551 25REG00087778 AMYA YADAV 

390 NFSU250050985 25REG00051902 AYUSH KUMAR CHAUDHARI 

391 NFSU250068825 25REG00072448 PRACHI KHARKWAL 

392 NFSU250073742 25REG00089562 RISHABH BHATI 

393 NFSU250055375 25REG00011940 NIPOON DILIP PATIL 

394 NFSU250033753 25REG00048109 ANVI GARG 

395 NFSU250054463 25REG00058768 ASTHA PANDEY 

396 NFSU250074053 25REG00092300 SAMEER KUMAR RAJAK 

397 NFSU250074443 25REG00090601 HARSHITA MALVIYA 

398 NFSU250023627 25REG00014174 SHRISTI SINGH 

399 NFSU250052681 25REG00065787 SANKALP CHOUDHARY 

400 NFSU250038487 25REG00032022 VIREN KUMAR 

401 NFSU250057319 25REG00067226 ARYAN 

402 NFSU250072257 25REG00054315 MANASWINI MALLIK 

403 NFSU250010704 25REG00019368 SHIVANI VERMA 

404 NFSU250021637 25REG00026567 BHAVYA TIWARI 

405 NFSU250073906 25REG00090474 PRIYANSII DIBYANKA JENA 

406 NFSU250062185 25REG00072148 PRITI KUMARI 

407 NFSU250055817 25REG00068393 ANMOL TIWARI 

408 NFSU250035358 25REG00015778 RAINA 

409 NFSU250010876 25REG00007390 ANKIT GURJAR 

410 NFSU250022183 25REG00027236 AAGRAH KATIYAR 

411 NFSU250045648 25REG00057887 YATHARTH MINA 
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412 NFSU250014257 25REG00020402 PRATIKSHA RAJ 

413 NFSU250032084 25REG00046568 SATCHIT VAIDYA 

414 NFSU250027791 25REG00016430 UJJWALA RAJE NEMA 

415 NFSU250072354 25REG00085465 ALAPAN JANA 

416 NFSU250042230 25REG00046474 UDAI PRATAP SINGH 

417 NFSU250046029 25REG00017113 DIPENDER PUNIA 

418 NFSU250004032 25REG00000555 DEBASHIS SHARMA 

419 NFSU250054150 25REG00059203 RUDRANSHI PARIHAR 

420 NFSU250046215 25REG00049538 ADHIRA NARINDER SINGH 

421 NFSU250072403 25REG00035139 ADHIRA NARINDER SINGH 

422 NFSU250009967 25REG00018242 GAUTHAMKRISHNA A R 

423 NFSU250006210 25REG00012336 SUVRAT MISHRA 

424 NFSU250072026 25REG00003221 ADITYA PATEL 

425 NFSU250027319 25REG00040930 TANISKA PADHI 

426 NFSU250000894 25REG00002014 ADITI BHARDWAJ 

427 NFSU250029772 25REG00022362 SOUNDALE KARTIKI MANISH 

428 NFSU250053792 25REG00057865 UNNATI GUPTA 

429 NFSU250073740 25REG00087012 HARSHITA SAHU 

430 NFSU250052614 25REG00035845 M V DARSHANBALAJI 

431 NFSU250050928 25REG00012821 ANMAY SHARMA 

432 NFSU250002723 25REG00005479 KUMARI MANSI 

433 NFSU250047279 25REG00060354 BHUMI SHREE 

434 NFSU250072172 25REG00086077 KANISHK BENDARA 

435 NFSU250071034 25REG00074167 GAURAV PATEL 

436 NFSU250071623 25REG00082187 HARSHITA TALAN 

437 NFSU250025572 25REG00029940 KRITTIKA DWIVEDI 

438 NFSU250073019 25REG00089469 BHUMIKA KRISHNA BHADREWAR 

439 NFSU250074086 25REG00092370 FARINDER GOYAL 

440 NFSU250025590 25REG00039038 DEBADRITA DAS 

441 NFSU250010447 25REG00001115 ANSH KUMAR 

442 NFSU250033958 25REG00033896 VANSH NAGLE 

443 NFSU250051949 25REG00064735 AMAN KUMAR MISHRA 

444 NFSU250047422 25REG00047646 MANTASHA UMAR 

445 NFSU250047891 25REG00057170 ADITI MALVIYA 

446 NFSU250074576 25REG00084416 RAJDEEP SHEKHAR MISHRA 

447 NFSU250030284 25REG00041982 PRAGATI ROY 

448 NFSU250028621 25REG00042560 AAYUSHEE MAHENDRA GACHCHE 

449 NFSU250036793 25REG00051549 SUBHASH KUMAR 

450 NFSU250001220 25REG00002608 SANT MATHUR 

451 NFSU250001703 25REG00003728 JYOTI TALIMKAR 

452 NFSU250064620 25REG00011223 TANISHA CHOUDHARY 

453 NFSU250073256 25REG00045025 ARYAN KUMAR 

454 NFSU250023300 25REG00036286 GOVIND SAHAI 
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455 NFSU250057143 25REG00011581 TANISHA 

456 NFSU250025516 25REG00036740 PURWANJALI BENJAMIN 

457 NFSU250066484 25REG00073238 AMOGH YADAV 

458 NFSU250029856 25REG00003489 ARUNDHATHI R MADHAVAN 

459 NFSU250074510 25REG00093388 PATCHALA SAMUDRUDU 

460 NFSU250027639 25REG00041314 HARSHIT 

461 NFSU250037060 25REG00037041 BHAVY GAURANG BUMIYA 

462 NFSU250013636 25REG00019665 SANSKRITI THAKRAL 

463 NFSU250009431 25REG00017390 AWANTIKA CHOUHAN 

464 NFSU250001674 25REG00003705 JAMILA KALABHAIWALA 

465 NFSU250074267 25REG00092970 RIDEY NABOM 

466 NFSU250072084 25REG00085627 HIMANI CHOUDHARY 

467 NFSU250020285 25REG00028117 PATEL VEER VIPULKUMAR 

468 NFSU250000425 25REG00000936 ISHITA PANDEY 

469 NFSU250002805 25REG00005609 RIDHI RAJ SHREE 

470 NFSU250073683 25REG00091439 NENAWATH TRIPTI 

471 NFSU250006039 25REG00011910 ANINDHYA SRIVASTAVA 

472 NFSU250072864 25REG00089058 DEVANSH MISHRA 

473 NFSU250072060 25REG00065261 JAYAT YADAV 

474 NFSU250012869 25REG00001286 AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

475 NFSU250023653 25REG00023146 AAKASH SHARMA 

476 NFSU250061224 25REG00001056 AKANKSHA YADAV 

477 NFSU250015506 25REG00025924 AADITI ACHARYA 

478 NFSU250003924 25REG00007890 GOURAV KAR 

479 NFSU250018658 25REG00026514 SHAH SANVI AMITKUMAR 

480 NFSU250003329 25REG00004471 KEOSHA S 

481 NFSU250024437 25REG00017863 PIYUSH KUMAR 

482 NFSU250024205 25REG00005185 ANANYA PANDA 

483 NFSU250069740 25REG00082990 GADUGU DEEPIKA 

484 NFSU250065710 25REG00079963 RISHU KUMAR SINGH 

485 NFSU250057198 25REG00066614 RAM RASTOGI 

486 NFSU250064233 25REG00016392 TANISHA CHIRAG VYAS 

487 NFSU250061731 25REG00059426 JESURAN JEYAPRABU J S 

488 NFSU250010357 25REG00010788 RAKSHITA 

489 NFSU250044673 25REG00052962 KIRTIMAN RAJBONGSHI 

490 NFSU250056527 25REG00000591 SHUBHI SINGH 

491 NFSU250017917 25REG00014060 HIMANSHU KHATORE 

492 NFSU250014742 25REG00024603 HIMANSH JEENGAR 

493 NFSU250006869 25REG00013389 PRATEEK CHOUDHARY 

494 NFSU250072675 25REG00086040 KARINA JANGID K 

495 NFSU250073063 25REG00085713 YOGITA KUSHWAHA 

496 NFSU250011544 25REG00003645 PARTH GANGARAM BARAI 

497 NFSU250043773 25REG00024525 KAVISRI S 
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498 NFSU250010728 25REG00019395 LIPI MONDAL 

499 NFSU250074534 25REG00093151 DEEKSHA SUJAN 

500 NFSU250004517 25REG00009291 SUDHANSHU SHARMA 

501 NFSU250023531 25REG00016941 RAKSHITA SHARMA 

502 NFSU250073158 25REG00090010 SHARON KASTHWAL 

503 NFSU250072369 25REG00004466 MUSKAN DEWANGAN 

504 NFSU250073211 25REG00090171 AARYA SHUKLA 

505 NFSU250045974 25REG00059147 DHIRAJ GUPTA 

506 NFSU250057115 25REG00033946 ANANYA SINGH 

507 NFSU250012795 25REG00017721 DHANANJAY MORWAL 

508 NFSU250012734 25REG00022026 PRAVEEN ESAKKIMUTHU 

509 NFSU250013621 25REG00008537 ADARSH DEEPRAJ SINGH 

510 NFSU250018538 25REG00020013 J PRIYADHARSHANA 

511 NFSU250072025 25REG00077841 ABHISHEK BHARTI 

512 NFSU250074626 25REG00093276 KRITIKA BHASIN 

513 NFSU250073281 25REG00086166 KHYATI SHANKAR 

514 NFSU250003386 25REG00006899 SAYERI GHOSH 

515 NFSU250068665 25REG00082538 MADHAV 

516 NFSU250072999 25REG00029638 VRISHANK SHUKLA 

517 NFSU250074302 25REG00049706 RISHI NARESH R 

518 NFSU250072656 25REG00012658 SAMARTH BHARDWAJ 

519 NFSU250000261 25REG00000419 ANISH MAHESH SABOO 

520 NFSU250003768 25REG00007763 SRUJAL KUMAR GUPTA 

521 NFSU250008181 25REG00015542 KRANTHI GUTHA 

522 
NFSU250010599 

25REG00018008 
MAHLA AAYUSHIKUMARI 
VASANTBHAI 

523 NFSU250031519 25REG00045694 MOHANA CHIDAMBARAM V 

524 NFSU250013865 25REG00009309 ATCHAYA K 

525 NFSU250072917 25REG00089211 BANDHAN PATEL 

526 NFSU250001732 25REG00002497 MAYANK 

527 NFSU250013650 25REG00021675 KISHANTH J K 

528 NFSU250005116 25REG00010128 AYATI SAMKARIA 

529 NFSU250001978 25REG00000426 LOCHAN 

530 NFSU250020338 25REG00032314 HRIDHAY S KUMAR 

531 NFSU250072905 25REG00089201 AMGOTH SANJANA BAI PAWAR 

532 NFSU250017192 25REG00011306 JANSARI HIMANSHI NILESHBHAI 

533 NFSU250072190 25REG00050189 MATTIPALLI CHANDRAHAS 

Disqualified 
NFSU250072912 

25REG00088156 
UPADHYAY DEVANSHI 
BRIJESHKUMAR 

Disqualified  NFSU250073753 25REG00091636 KORAT VENISH VIPULBHAI 

Disqualified NFSU250074001 25REG00092080 SAGNIK CHOWDHURY 

Disqualified NFSU250015902 25REG00025032 SONA SHINY SUNNY 

Disqualified NFSU250067311 25REG00071393 ADWITA BHATT 
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Disqualified NFSU250072343 25REG00086774 SAIYED SHIFA IRFANALI 

Disqualified NFSU250072370 25REG00086988 ANKITA GHOSH 

Disqualified NFSU250072490 25REG00022838 PRIYANSHIBA JASHPALSINH ZALA 

Disqualified NFSU250072588 25REG00087915 PALAK MANGILAL PRAJAPATI 

Disqualified NFSU250072849 25REG00084931 JAGANI KRISHA PRAKASH BHAI 

Disqualified NFSU250072853 25REG00089025 
GHODASARA PAVAN 
RAJANIKANTBHAI 

Disqualified NFSU250072901 25REG00086735 PATEL KAVERI SHIRISHBHAI 

Disqualified NFSU250073327 25REG00024234 MANASA H. KARANDIKAR 

Disqualified NFSU250073456 25REG00090764 PREETI KUMARI 

Disqualified NFSU250073606 25REG00004622 MEET KAMLESH BHAI RATNANI 

Disqualified NFSU250073614 25REG00091285 BIKHYA BORAH 

Disqualified NFSU250074082 25REG00091744 VARSHA RANI 

Disqualified NFSU250074144 25REG00092585 PARUL SAINI 

Disqualified NFSU250074049 25REG00092208 NAIR GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 

Disqualified NFSU250074228 25REG00092886 MEHAK 

Disqualified NFSU250074416 25REG00093258 ANNU 

Disqualified NFSU250074435 25REG00093280 SHREYA VERMA 

Disqualified NFSU250017018 25REG00027971 SRIDHARAN S 

Disqualified NFSU250046463 25REG00059696 BOLLU VENISRI 

Disqualified NFSU250072000 25REG00085290 MADHAVAN J 

Disqualified NFSU250072125 25REG00085888 ATHUL A 

Disqualified NFSU250072380 25REG00086698 KHUSHI RANI 

Disqualified NFSU250072791 25REG00088775 SHIFNA BINU P T 

Disqualified NFSU250073149 25REG00029222 SRIHARAN G 

Disqualified NFSU250073375 25REG00090612 GUNJAN YADAV 

Disqualified NFSU250074254 25REG00091684 ASHTAMI A 

Disqualified NFSU250006403 25REG00012746 DEEPIKA 

Disqualified NFSU250060763 25REG00074524 SONKAR ROHIT LALMAN 

Disqualified NFSU250072740 25REG00073730 YAMINI 

Disqualified NFSU250072846 25REG00089020 KRUTI VINAYKUMAR PARMAR 

Disqualified NFSU250073013 25REG00089512 SONI KUMARI 

Disqualified NFSU250073383 25REG00026847 DIKSHITA BAISHYA 

Disqualified NFSU250074045 25REG00092283 PALLAVI BALLAV 

Disqualified 
NFSU250029681 

25REG00043765 
CHAUDHARI LABDHI 
KAMLESHBHAI 

Disqualified 
NFSU250072039 

25REG00085491 
MACHHAR SHIVANG 
KALPESHKUMAR 

Disqualified NFSU250072151 25REG00085734 T VISHNU RAJAN 

Disqualified NFSU250073042 25REG00089628 MUNIA VIDIT JAIDEEP 
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Disqualified NFSU250073275 25REG00090315 DAMA JAGRUTIBEN VIKRAMSINH 

Disqualified 
NFSU250073366 

25REG00090316 
DAMOR VEDAVANTI 
MAHESHKUMAR 

Disqualified 
NFSU250073599 

25REG00091233 
VITHALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 
DAMOR 
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B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.)  

EWS 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250068416 25REG00055105 RIYA SINGH 

2 NFSU250042396 25REG00050267 OM MISHRA 

3 NFSU250072056 25REG00024829 H SHUBHA SREE 

4 NFSU250044077 25REG00057846 PRIYAM MANGAL 

5 NFSU250035570 25REG00050269 JUVERIA QURESHI 

6 NFSU250062258 25REG00076315 ARYA SINGH BAGHEL 

7 NFSU250040611 25REG00014084 PALAK SINGH 

8 NFSU250068062 25REG00031322 PRATYUSH ANMOL 

9 NFSU250044828 25REG00008736 SRISHTI KANDWAL 

10 NFSU250070049 25REG00062387 KHUSHBU BISHNOI 

11 NFSU250037194 25REG00001770 ADARSH SHUKLA 

12 NFSU250003351 25REG00001470 MANSI DADHICH 

13 NFSU250073853 25REG00039390 SHUBHAM SWARUP MISHRA 

14 NFSU250038079 25REG00052846 RATAN PRIYA 

15 NFSU250002441 25REG00004808 MEGHA SHARMA 

16 NFSU250074374 25REG00089720 BOLLA HIMA VARSHA 

17 NFSU250072506 25REG00087552 PALAK SHARMA 

18 NFSU250032471 25REG00000930 KULDEEP SINGH DEV 

19 NFSU250034887 25REG00016660 HARSHITA PATHAK 

20 NFSU250050514 25REG00063812 SHANTANU SINGH PARIHAR 

21 NFSU250074244 25REG00092921 RONIT RAJ 

22 NFSU250014062 25REG00017417 TANISHQ BAJAJ 

23 NFSU250043014 25REG00057083 ADITYA PATHAK 

24 NFSU250032824 25REG00028188 ABHIGYA SINGH 

25 NFSU250055239 25REG00057103 SURYANSH GUPTA 

26 NFSU250047587 25REG00034764 VYOM BANSAL 

27 NFSU250037201 25REG00028749 RANI 

28 NFSU250072536 25REG00003905 MRIDUL SAXENA 

29 NFSU250028024 25REG00035644 AMRIT 

30 NFSU250049311 25REG00061224 SHAIK MAHAMMAD ZAMEER 

31 NFSU250073294 25REG00010154 ANIMESH LAVANIA 

32 NFSU250005903 25REG00005464 JAGRITI MISHRA 

33 NFSU250066890 25REG00080409 YASHPAL SINGH JASWAL 

34 NFSU250047720 25REG00060861 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA 

35 NFSU250047824 25REG00058539 AUGUSTH MUNI PANDEY 

36 NFSU250031912 25REG00046380 MEETKAMAL HEMANT RAJPUT 

37 NFSU250068825 25REG00072448 PRACHI KHARKWAL 

38 NFSU250054463 25REG00058768 ASTHA PANDEY 
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39 NFSU250055817 25REG00068393 ANMOL TIWARI 

40 NFSU250042230 25REG00046474 UDAI PRATAP SINGH 

41 NFSU250004032 25REG00000555 DEBASHIS SHARMA 

42 NFSU250054150 25REG00059203 RUDRANSHI PARIHAR 

43 NFSU250047279 25REG00060354 BHUMI SHREE 

44 NFSU250030284 25REG00041982 PRAGATI ROY 

45 NFSU250020285 25REG00028117 PATEL VEER VIPULKUMAR 

46 NFSU250072864 25REG00089058 DEVANSH MISHRA 

47 NFSU250018658 25REG00026514 SHAH SANVI AMITKUMAR 

48 NFSU250024437 25REG00017863 PIYUSH KUMAR 

49 NFSU250023531 25REG00016941 RAKSHITA SHARMA 
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B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.)  

OBC NCL 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250037350 25REG00036305 AYUSH GUPTA 

2 NFSU250038168 25REG00040503 PRASHASTI YADAV 

3 NFSU250009855 25REG00006955 NEETA 

4 NFSU250070541 25REG00083868 LUCKY CHAUDHARY 

5 NFSU250016200 25REG00004907 AYUSHEE ABISMITA 

6 NFSU250072016 25REG00039284 NIRBHAY DUTT SHARMA 

7 NFSU250027671 25REG00011072 ABHIJEET RAUSHAN 

8 NFSU250072627 25REG00088055 LAXMAN RAM 

9 NFSU250026978 25REG00027140 AYUSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

10 NFSU250038071 25REG00001181 RUDRA TAK 

11 NFSU250038420 25REG00006051 SALIGANTI SATHWIK 

12 NFSU250051925 25REG00056129 AAKRITI SHARMA 

13 NFSU250048239 25REG00059322 VANSH YADAV 

14 NFSU250073627 25REG00088904 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY 

15 NFSU250047806 25REG00057280 AYUSH KEDIA 

16 NFSU250045585 25REG00019340 ATHARVA GADGILWAR 

17 NFSU250047822 25REG00060949 PRABHAT KUMAR YADAV 

18 NFSU250040178 25REG00029890 SURYA NARAYANAN A 

19 NFSU250072885 25REG00089126 HARSHITA 

20 NFSU250068975 25REG00054756 ANIRUDH YADAV 

21 NFSU250072945 25REG00085770 SHIVAM KUMAR 

22 NFSU250037068 25REG00040793 DISHA S R 

23 NFSU250033146 25REG00047656 ALOK KUMAR 

24 NFSU250066315 25REG00061646 PALLAVI HARODE 

25 NFSU250061610 25REG00074607 NELSON REDDY 

26 NFSU250071152 25REG00064201 PRANJAL SINGH 

27 NFSU250041271 25REG00050271 SREELAKSHMI.S 

28 NFSU250041455 25REG00033482 SHRUTI SONI 

29 NFSU250069115 25REG00019173 SHIV PRIYA SEN 

30 NFSU250068391 25REG00068827 ARYA SHREE 

31 NFSU250037615 25REG00034736 NAMRATA MAURYA 

32 NFSU250069661 25REG00056491 PRACHI MODI 

33 NFSU250073131 25REG00087197 SURBHI RANI 

34 NFSU250010879 25REG00000827 PARAS YADAV 

35 NFSU250043987 25REG00057445 PRATEEK 

36 NFSU250038257 25REG00000698 ANUSHKA LAKSHMI 

37 NFSU250022573 25REG00004802 ROHIT GIRI 

38 NFSU250044209 25REG00033423 AKSHIT KUMAR PATEL 
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39 NFSU250033806 25REG00027958 NAZIA TAHSEEN 

40 NFSU250036186 25REG00020018 KRITIKA SHARMA 

41 NFSU250010589 25REG00005296 URAVI GOUTAM 

42 NFSU250073940 25REG00086309 KUMARI ANJALI BHARTI 

43 NFSU250023699 25REG00035292 HARIPRANITHAA E 

44 NFSU250026569 25REG00036606 SUGANDH SARTHAK 

45 NFSU250073977 25REG00092108 ANTIMA VISHWAKARMA 

46 NFSU250034293 25REG00030449 MD DANISH PARWEZ 

47 NFSU250063558 25REG00058973 RAKSHA YADAV 

48 NFSU250052194 25REG00027389 GUNJAN PRASHANT SHINDE 

49 NFSU250052624 25REG00062556 NISHANT GANGWAR 

50 NFSU250000667 25REG00001533 RAUNAK SINGH 

51 NFSU250072210 25REG00086048 TUSHAR 

52 NFSU250068455 25REG00082289 SAINA 

53 NFSU250037933 25REG00019526 PREETI BADAL 

54 NFSU250003158 25REG00006498 R CHETANAA 

55 NFSU250073679 25REG00088260 B.TARUN 

56 NFSU250022746 25REG00016278 PURNIMA D 

57 NFSU250014721 25REG00003543 PALLAVI MANJUNATH KODIHAL 

58 NFSU250040035 25REG00035699 ARYAN RAWAL 

59 NFSU250047489 25REG00060559 PARTH KUTHEKAR 

60 NFSU250072551 25REG00087778 AMYA YADAV 

61 NFSU250073742 25REG00089562 RISHABH BHATI 

62 NFSU250055375 25REG00011940 NIPOON DILIP PATIL 

63 NFSU250074443 25REG00090601 HARSHITA MALVIYA 

64 NFSU250038487 25REG00032022 VIREN KUMAR 

65 NFSU250072257 25REG00054315 MANASWINI MALLIK 

66 NFSU250010704 25REG00019368 SHIVANI VERMA 

67 NFSU250062185 25REG00072148 PRITI KUMARI 

68 NFSU250035358 25REG00015778 RAINA 

69 NFSU250022183 25REG00027236 AAGRAH KATIYAR 

70 NFSU250072026 25REG00003221 ADITYA PATEL 

71 NFSU250029772 25REG00022362 SOUNDALE KARTIKI MANISH 

72 NFSU250073740 25REG00087012 HARSHITA SAHU 

73 NFSU250052614 25REG00035845 M V DARSHANBALAJI 

74 NFSU250071034 25REG00074167 GAURAV PATEL 

75 NFSU250071623 25REG00082187 HARSHITA TALAN 

76 NFSU250073019 25REG00089469 BHUMIKA KRISHNA BHADREWAR 

77 NFSU250010447 25REG00001115 ANSH KUMAR 

78 NFSU250036793 25REG00051549 SUBHASH KUMAR 

79 NFSU250066484 25REG00073238 AMOGH YADAV 

80 NFSU250037060 25REG00037041 BHAVY GAURANG BUMIYA 

81 NFSU250072060 25REG00065261 JAYAT YADAV 
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82 NFSU250012869 25REG00001286 AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

83 NFSU250061224 25REG00001056 AKANKSHA YADAV 

84 NFSU250069740 25REG00082990 GADUGU DEEPIKA 

85 NFSU250061731 25REG00059426 JESURAN JEYAPRABU J S 

86 NFSU250044673 25REG00052962 KIRTIMAN RAJBONGSHI 

87 NFSU250017917 25REG00014060 HIMANSHU KHATORE 

88 NFSU250006869 25REG00013389 PRATEEK CHOUDHARY 

89 NFSU250072675 25REG00086040 KARINA JANGID K 

90 NFSU250073063 25REG00085713 YOGITA KUSHWAHA 

91 NFSU250011544 25REG00003645 PARTH GANGARAM BARAI 

92 NFSU250043773 25REG00024525 KAVISRI S 

93 NFSU250072369 25REG00004466 MUSKAN DEWANGAN 

94 NFSU250018538 25REG00020013 J PRIYADHARSHANA 

95 NFSU250074302 25REG00049706 RISHI NARESH R 

96 NFSU250031519 25REG00045694 MOHANA CHIDAMBARAM V 

97 NFSU250072917 25REG00089211 BANDHAN PATEL 

98 NFSU250005116 25REG00010128 AYATI SAMKARIA 

99 NFSU250001978 25REG00000426 LOCHAN 

100 NFSU250017192 25REG00011306 JANSARI HIMANSHI NILESHBHAI 

101 NFSU250072190 25REG00050189 MATTIPALLI CHANDRAHAS 

 

  



 

 
Prepared by 
Mr. Sukrit Garg 

Checked by 
Dr. Ripal Gupta  

Verified by  
Dr. Bishwa K. Dash 

Dean 
Prof. (Dr.) Purvi Pokhariyal 

 
Page 21 of 24 
 

B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.)  

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250011070 25REG00001819 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 

2 NFSU250067159 25REG00046861 CHARUSHI VERMA 

3 NFSU250001583 25REG00003459 AISHWARYA NALIN 

4 NFSU250047989 25REG00061058 RATHOD ANJANI HEMANT KUMAR 

5 NFSU250067094 25REG00081136 ANVESH CHOUHAN 

6 NFSU250031932 25REG00039723 SUNISKA 

7 NFSU250016676 25REG00006441 HARSHITA SINGH 

8 NFSU250018003 25REG00013942 KUNNAL KUMAR 

9 NFSU250074071 25REG00092275 SREOSHI MAJUMDAR 

10 NFSU250002740 25REG00005504 MANISHA BHARATI 

11 NFSU250063000 25REG00060956 YUVRAJ SONKER 

12 NFSU250008746 25REG00003837 ADITI DIWAKAR 

13 NFSU250074320 25REG00044893 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI JAYASINGH 

14 NFSU250026935 25REG00012307 AYUSH GAUTAM 

15 NFSU250074058 25REG00092338 RAGINI PRAJAPATI 

16 NFSU250013504 25REG00006919 ANYA SINGH 

17 NFSU250021159 25REG00031277 DIMPAL BALONIYA 

18 NFSU250050985 25REG00051902 AYUSH KUMAR CHAUDHARI 

19 NFSU250074053 25REG00092300 SAMEER KUMAR RAJAK 

20 NFSU250023627 25REG00014174 SHRISTI SINGH 

21 NFSU250052681 25REG00065787 SANKALP CHOUDHARY 

22 NFSU250073906 25REG00090474 PRIYANSII DIBYANKA JENA 

23 NFSU250010876 25REG00007390 ANKIT GURJAR 

24 NFSU250014257 25REG00020402 PRATIKSHA RAJ 

25 NFSU250046029 25REG00017113 DIPENDER PUNIA 

26 NFSU250033958 25REG00033896 VANSH NAGLE 

27 NFSU250028621 25REG00042560 AAYUSHEE MAHENDRA GACHCHE 

28 NFSU250001703 25REG00003728 JYOTI TALIMKAR 

29 NFSU250073256 25REG00045025 ARYAN KUMAR 

30 NFSU250074510 25REG00093388 PATCHALA SAMUDRUDU 

31 NFSU250027639 25REG00041314 HARSHIT 

32 NFSU250009431 25REG00017390 AWANTIKA CHOUHAN 

33 NFSU250002805 25REG00005609 RIDHI RAJ SHREE 

34 NFSU250003329 25REG00004471 KEOSHA S 

35 NFSU250010357 25REG00010788 RAKSHITA 

36 NFSU250014742 25REG00024603 HIMANSH JEENGAR 

37 NFSU250010728 25REG00019395 LIPI MONDAL 

38 NFSU250074534 25REG00093151 DEEKSHA SUJAN 
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39 NFSU250012795 25REG00017721 DHANANJAY MORWAL 

40 NFSU250013621 25REG00008537 ADARSH DEEPRAJ SINGH 

41 NFSU250072025 25REG00077841 ABHISHEK BHARTI 

42 NFSU250001732 25REG00002497 MAYANK 

43 NFSU250013650 25REG00021675 KISHANTH J K 

44 NFSU250020338 25REG00032314 HRIDHAY S KUMAR 
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B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.)  

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250001215 25REG00002574 TARUSHI KHAIRWAR 

2 NFSU250045648 25REG00057887 YATHARTH MINA 

3 NFSU250072172 25REG00086077 KANISHK BENDARA 

4 NFSU250074267 25REG00092970 RIDEY NABOM 

5 NFSU250073683 25REG00091439 NENAWATH TRIPTI 

6 NFSU250010599 25REG00018008 MAHLA AAYUSHIKUMARI VASANTBHAI 

7 NFSU250072905 25REG00089201 AMGOTH SANJANA BAI PAWAR 
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B.Sc. LL.B. (HONS.)  

Armed Forces Category 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250074320 25REG00044893 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI JAYASINGH 

2 NFSU250068975 25REG00054756 ANIRUDH YADAV 

3 NFSU250046707 25REG00060019 NIRMIT 

4 NFSU250000925 25REG00001942 SUBHASHINI SINGH 

5 NFSU250045263 25REG00013468 EVANGEL TITUS V 

6 NFSU250072542 25REG00030518 JANHVI SINGH 

7 NFSU250004356 25REG00008920 AHALYA S NAIR 

8 NFSU250072551 25REG00087778 AMYA YADAV 

9 NFSU250032084 25REG00046568 SATCHIT VAIDYA 

10 NFSU250000894 25REG00002014 ADITI BHARDWAJ 

11 NFSU250028272 25REG00039639 AYUSHI R PILLAI 

12 NFSU250072730 25REG00088360 ANUSHKA MISHRA 

13 NFSU250060237 25REG00073894 AADYA YADAV 

14 NFSU250073141 25REG00004171 AKANKSHYA SWAIN 

15 NFSU250010249 25REG00017614 AYURNITA DASH 

16 NFSU250030575 25REG00040055 SUJAL KUMAR 

17 NFSU250073256 25REG00045025 ARYAN KUMAR 

18 NFSU250000425 25REG00000936 ISHITA PANDEY 

19 NFSU250061224 25REG00001056 AKANKSHA YADAV 

20 NFSU250056527 25REG00000591 SHUBHI SINGH 

21 NFSU250043987 25REG00057445 PRATEEK 
 


